
This week in Sports
January 22nd - January 27th

Tuesday January 23rd

Activity Game Time Opponent Location Details

Boys Hockey
● Varsity

Girls Basketball
● 7th Grade
● 8th Grade

Boys Basketball
● C-Team
● JV
● Varsity

7:00

4:30
5:30

5:45
5:45
7:15

Pine City

Lincoln

Grand
Rapids

Moose Lake

Moose Lake
(Big Gym)

Grand Rapids

Students not released early

Students not released early

Bus leaves at 3:30,
students released at 3:15

Thursday January 25th

Activity Game Time Opponent Location Details

Girls Hockey
● Varsity

Boys Hockey
● Varsity

Girls Basketball
● JV
● Varsity

● 7th Grade
● 8th Grade

Boys Basketball
● 7th Grade
● 8th Grade

7:00

7:00

5:45
7:15

4:30
5:30

4:30
5:30

Duluth
Marshall

WSFLG
Blizzard

Esko

Proctor

Proctor

Duluth

Moose Lake

Esko

Moose Lake
(Big Gym)

Proctor

Bus leaves at 4:30,
students not released early

Students not released early

Bus leaves at 4:30,
students not released early

Students not released early

Bus leaves at 3:00,
students released at 2:45

Friday January 26th

Activity Game Time Opponent Location Details

Boys Basketball
● C-Team
● JV
● Varsity

5:45
5:45
7:15

Esko Willow River Students not released early



Saturday January 27th

Activity Game Time Opponent Location Details

Girls Hockey
● JV
● Varsity

Boys Hockey
● Varsity

Girls Basketball
● JV
● Varsity

1:00
3:00

2:00

1:00
2:30

Dodge
County

Wadena-
Deer Creek

Ely

Kasson

Wadena

Ely

Coach Bus

Bus leaves at 10:00

Bus leaves at 9:45


