This week in Sports January 22nd - January 27th

Tuesday January 23rd

Activity	Game Time	Opponent	Location	Details
Boys Hockey • Varsity	7:00	Pine City	Moose Lake	Students not released early
Girls Basketball • 7th Grade • 8th Grade	4:30 5:30	Lincoln	Moose Lake (Big Gym)	Students not released early
Boys Basketball C-Team JV Varsity	5:45 5:45 7:15	Grand Rapids	Grand Rapids	Bus leaves at 3:30, students released at 3:15

Thursday January 25th

Activity	Game Time	Opponent	Location	Details
Girls Hockey				
Varsity	7:00	Duluth Marshall	Duluth	Bus leaves at 4:30, students not released early
Boys Hockey				
Varsity	7:00	WSFLG Blizzard	Moose Lake	Students not released early
Girls Basketball				
JVVarsity	5:45 7:15	Esko	Esko	Bus leaves at 4:30,
varsity	7.13			students not released early
 7th Grade 	4:30	Proctor	Moose Lake	Students not released early
8th Grade	5:30		(Big Gym)	
Boys Basketball				Due legues et 2:00
7th Grade	4:30	Proctor	Proctor	Bus leaves at 3:00, students released at 2:45
8th Grade	5:30			

Friday January 26th

Activity	Game Time	Opponent	Location	Details
Boys Basketball C-Team JV Varsity	5:45 5:45 7:15	Esko	Willow River	Students not released early

Saturday January 27th

Activity	Game Time	Opponent	Location	Details
Girls Hockey JV Varsity	1:00 3:00	Dodge County	Kasson	Coach Bus
Boys Hockey • Varsity	2:00	Wadena- Deer Creek	Wadena	Bus leaves at 10:00
Girls Basketball JV Varsity	1:00 2:30	Ely	Ely	Bus leaves at 9:45